
Queensland Sport & Athletics Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

2021 Road To 32 Series: Meet #4 - 2/10/2021

QSAC - SAF

Meet Program - RT32#4

Event  1   Women 3000 Metre Race Walk

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
GCA 16Anderson, Jayda _________1

Qrun 13Wasson, Ava _________2

QA 13Presland, Skye _________3

ASR 13Bray, Katie _________4

QRW 14Goulding, Lily _________5

RED 15Lawson, Piper _________6

QRW 15Housden, Lily _________7

QRW 15Chadwick, Phoebe _________8

QA 15Norton, Amber _________9

RED 12Clarke, Makenna _________10

Event  2   Men 3000 Metre Race Walk

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
USC 15Bannister, Jack _________11

QRW 14Housden, Bailey _________12

QRW 13Dale, Kai _________13

Event  3   Women 5000 Metre Race Walk

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
GCV 16Bergh, Mia _________14

QRW 16Fisher, Torryn _________15

RED 16Clarke, Anika _________16

QA 16Brady, Korey _________17

GCA 21Hayward, Katie _________18

Event  4   Men 5000 Metre Race Walk

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
QA 16Norton, Kai _________19

Qrun 16Wasson, Seth _________20

QRW 15Bradley, Alex _________21

Event  5   Women High Jump

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:00 PM
Group 1 is under 1.40m starting @1:00pm

Group 2 is 1.40m+ starting at 2:30pm

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  2   Finals
QA 10Morgan, Evie _________1

QA 10Bourke, Aaliyah _________2

USC 11Vuniwaqa, Amelia _________3

ASR 11Bray, Laura _________4

USC 10garth, rhiannon _________5

QA 11Leembruggen, Leah _________6

UNQ 10Tuua, Paradise _________7

QA 10Harrison, Jessica _________8

UNQ 15Griffin, Cristina _________9

QA 10Hooper, Lilah _________10

Qrun 13Wasson, Ava _________11

QA 10Franke, Jemma _________12

QA 11Graham, Savannah _________13

Group   2 of  2   Finals
DDA 12Franke, Rylee _________1

GCV 17Cameron, Laura _________2

NDG 13Allison, Maddyn _________3

QA 11Patterson, Savannah _________4

QA 17Conroy, Molly _________5

CAN 12Kypr, Calise _________6

QA 15Jones, Lucy _________7

MAY 12Clark, Amelie _________8

LDA 13Jackwitz, Emily _________9

QA 16Coghlan, Charlotte _________10

IPS 13Platen, Indiana _________11

LDA 17Versace, Jessica _________12

QA 13Hickey, Amelie _________13

IGN 13Booth-Gray, Cadence _________14
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Event  6   Men Long Jump

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:00 PM
Group 1 starts @ 1:00pm

Group 2 starts @ 2:30pm

Group 3 starts @ 4:00pm

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  3   Finals
ATN 12Vaughan, Frederick _________1

QA 11Kent, Ethan _________2

TES 16Moroney - T38, Sean _________3

QA 13McClure, Noah _________4

QA 10Komarzynski, Tyler _________5

IPS 10Rameshkumar, Harsith _________6

QA 13Scott, Joshua _________7

UNQ 11Chippendale, Thomas _________8

Qrun 10Barrett, Gilbert _________9

TES 13Maguire, Joshua _________10

QA 10Heathcote, Hudson _________11

QA 10Nzabandora, Chris _________12

UNQ 11Brown, Kobi _________13

QA 12Saxil, Peyton _________14

QA 13Sahlqvist - T/F47, Luke _________15

QA 11Vokes, Cohen _________16

QA 10Jok, Jok _________17

QA 11Best, Harry _________18

ATN 10Dundas, Isaac _________19

ATN 12Vanderstoep, Oscar _________20

Group   2 of  3   Finals
MAY 13Harvey, Theodore _________1

ASP 13Morsch, Luke _________2

USC 10Herrera, Miguel _________3

QA 11McKenzie, Finn _________4

QA 13Loli, Ezra _________5

QE2 13Mills, George _________6

QE2 15Philip, Cameron _________7

QA 13Cartwright, Harry _________8

UNQ 15Hales - T/F01, Ivah _________9

MAY 12Gration, Ethan _________10

ASR 14Jensen, Callan _________11

QA 12de Vries, Caleb _________12

IPS 16Dalby, Ky _________13

USC 13Stoker, Mali _________14

QA 10Hunt-Sharp, Cooper _________15

QA 10Mills, Edward _________16

DEC 15Wise, Lachlan _________17

UNQ 12Perez, Samuel _________18

QA 12Antonio, Daniel _________19

QA 16Logan, Toby _________20

Group   3 of  3   Finals
QE2 16Taverner, Nathan _________1

UNQ 16Butlin, Toshi _________2

QE2 16Mienert, Kyle _________3

UNQ 17Choi, Chris _________4

QE2 16Templin, Joel _________5

GCV 16Eldridge, Zane _________6

QA 17Sippel, Daniel _________7

UNQ 16Eliu, Pharrell _________8

IGN 14Osborne, Joshua _________9

QUT 17Hammermeister, Baden _________10

MAY 18Law, Calab _________11

QUT 18Jackson-King, Felix _________12

QE2 17Stieper, Blake _________13

Event  7   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:00 PM
Group 1 Starting @1:00pm

Group 2 starting @ 2:30pm

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  2   Finals
FTA 13Johns, Cooper _________1

IGN 13Hopgood, Connor _________2

USC 13Stoker, Mali _________3

QA 13Kent, Jacob _________4

FAC 15Taylor, Matthew _________6

QUT 14Smith, Rory _________7

DEC 15Wise, Lachlan _________8

ASR 15Martin, Lee _________9

IGN 14Schutte, Harvey _________10

UNQ 14Tearle, Ethan _________11

IPS 16Dalby, Ky _________13

UNQ 16Tearle, Corey _________14

QE2 17Thygesen, Dominic _________15

QA 17Mamahit, Ethan _________16

QE2 16Howie, Jake _________17

MAY 18Stunden, Tom _________19

QA 19Hobson, Matthew _________20

QA 20Hoffman, Brendan _________22
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Group   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Men Discus Throw)
QA 10Jok, Jok _________1

IPS 10Rameshkumar, Harsith _________2

QA 10Mills, Edward _________3

QA 11Kent, Ethan _________4

QA 11Hambrook-Smith, Jake _________5

ATN 12Vanderstoep, Oscar _________8

QA 13Sahlqvist - T/F47, Luke _________9

QA 12Bhatt, Aum _________10

QA 12Saxil, Peyton _________11

QE2 13Mills, George _________12

IPS 12Sills, Sebastien _________13

MAY 12Gration, Ethan _________14

IPS 13Stewart, Dakota _________15

QA 13Nielson, Rorey _________16

QA 12de Vries, Caleb _________17

QA 16Logan, Toby _________19

Qrun 16Wasson, Seth _________20

Event  8   Men 400 Metre Hurdles

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:45 PM
Lanes 3-5 10 Flights @84cm

Lanes 7-9 10 Flights @91.4cm

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
DDA 16Roach, Nicholas _________3

Watts Athlet 16Isaacs, Owen _________4

IGN 16Reynoldson, Kade _________5

DDA 18Wright, Jorden _________7

QA 18Fletcher, Ryan _________8

NDG 17Mann, Riley _________9

Event  9   Women 400 Metre Hurdles

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 1:50 PM
All lanes 10 Flights @76.2cm

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
QA 16Dally-Watkins, Indianna _________2

QA 17Jones, Ashlei _________3

IPS 16Wilkins, Sophie _________4

ASR 18Davidson, Lauren _________5

GCV 17Eldridge, Tyra _________6

QE2 16Oneill, Abby _________7

MAY 17Nyssen, Amber _________8

QA 15McGlennon, Laura _________9

Event  10   Women 300 Metre Hurdles

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 2:00 PM
All lanes 7 Flights @76.2cm

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
QE2 15Mills, Imogen _________5

UNQ 14Grigg, Eloise _________6

QA 16Newnam, Annie _________7

Event  11   Men 200 Metre Hurdles

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 2:10 PM
All lanes 5 Flights @76.2cm

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
IPS 13Harlow, Daniel _________4

IGN 14Osborne, Joshua _________5

ASR 14Jensen, Callan _________6

DEC 15Wise, Lachlan _________7

IPS 13Jakimowicz, Joel _________8

Event  12   Women 200 Metre Hurdles

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 2:15 PM
All lanes 5 Flights @76.2cm

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
Qrun 13Wasson, Ava _________3

ASP 15Shaw, Giselle _________4

TES 14Buncuga, Jasmin _________5

IGN 14Allen, Matilda _________6

CAN 12Kypr, Calise _________7

GCV 15Steele, Haru _________8

EGAC 14Ritchie, Dakota _________9

Event  13   Men 100 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 2:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  11   Finals
QUT 17Fabiani, Josh _________1

FTA 16Morris, Tyson _________2

UNQ 19Bowden, Conor _________3

QA 20Appuhamy, Hettiarachchige _________4

MAY 18Kennedy, Lachlan _________5

TES 29Omuvwie, Fejiro _________6

MAY 18Law, Calab _________7

QUT 17Easton, Rory _________8

UNQ 16Butlin, Toshi _________9

QA 17Phillips, Charlie _________10

Heat   2 of  11   Finals
UNQ 17Choi, Chris _________1

DDA 16MacFarlane, Henry _________2

IGN 16Monaghan, Jacob _________3

QA 18Leonard, Rhys _________4

GCV 16Eldridge, Zane _________5

QA 17Sahlqvist, Jay _________6

USC 15Kirkley, Oshi _________7

QA 13Grey, James _________8

QE2 15Philip, Cameron _________9

QE2 16Templin, Joel _________10
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Heat   3 of  11   Finals...(Event  13   Men 100 Metre)
IPS 13Harlow, Daniel _________1

QE2 16Taverner, Nathan _________2

UNQ 15Hales - T/F01, Ivah _________3

QE2 15Pareti, Nick _________4

UNQ 15Love, Jack _________5

FTA 27Nutley, Blade _________6

QE2 17Brosnan, Peter _________7

QUT 17Hammermeister, Baden _________8

DDA 16Roach, Nicholas _________9

UNQ 16Eliu, Pharrell _________10

Heat   4 of  11   Finals
QA 15Boyd, Max _________1

FTA 17Gunning, Austin _________2

QA 15Briggs, Oscar _________3

USC 15Woodward, Lachlan _________4

IGN 13Kennedy, Seth _________5

IGN 14Osborne, Joshua _________6

TES 23Cockburn, Isaac _________7

QA 17Sippel, Daniel _________8

QA 14Vory, Luca _________9

QA 14Tagicakibau, Angus _________10

Heat   5 of  11   Finals
MAY 18Stunden, Tom _________1

QA 13Majendie, Sean _________2

QA 16Loray, Thomas _________3

QA 15Matthew, Bayley _________4

QUT 14Purcell, Harrison _________5

QUT 14Hoffensetz, Declan _________6

DEC 15Wise, Lachlan _________7

IPS 15Nunez, Jet _________8

GCV 16Zhang, Hongkai _________9

Watts Athlet 16Isaacs, Owen _________10

Heat   6 of  11   Finals
INT 15Henry, Matthew _________1

GCV 15Adams, Harrison _________2

ASP 13Morsch, Luke _________3

QA 14Chi, Preston _________4

MAY 13Harvey, Theodore _________5

QA 13Goodman, Mitchell _________6

QA 15Taske, Liam _________7

QA 12Saxil, Peyton _________8

QA 13Brant, Thomas _________9

QA 17Thake, Justin _________10

Heat   7 of  11   Finals
QA 13Miall, Elijah _________1

ATN 12Vaughan, Frederick _________2

IPS 13Jakimowicz, Joel _________3

QA 13Winstanley, Brandon _________4

QE2 31Burrows - T/F20, Tom _________5

QA 13Cartwright, Harry _________6

QA 12Antonio, Daniel _________7

TES 13Maguire, Joshua _________8

QA 15Bidwell, Jarryn _________9

QA 12Scifleet, Baxter _________10

Heat   8 of  11   Finals
GCV 17Saba, Ryan _________1

ATN 12Vanderstoep, Oscar _________2

MAY 13White, Thomas _________3

QE2 13Mills, George _________4

MAY 13Griffin, Rafael _________5

QA 13Loli, Ezra _________6

QA 12Thirgood, Luke _________7

TES 16Moroney - T38, Sean _________8

QA 11Vickery, Ben _________9

UNQ 11Brown, Kobi _________10

Heat   9 of  11   Finals
QA 10Mills, Edward _________1

QA 13Morrison, Thomas _________2

QA 10Heathcote, Hudson _________3

IPS 10Rameshkumar, Harsith _________4

QA 13Bryant, Oliver _________5

USC 10Herrera, Miguel _________6

QA 13McClure, Noah _________7

QA 11McKenzie, Finn _________8

QA 11Aycan, Dennis _________9

QA 10Nzabandora, Chris _________10

Heat   10 of  11   Finals
QA 10Jok, Jok _________1

Qrun 10Barrett, Gilbert _________2

QA 12Majendie, Luke _________3

QA  9Vuniwaqa, Jacob _________4

QA 10Komarzynski, Tyler _________5

UNQ 12Perez, Samuel _________6

IPS 11Pegg, James _________7

QA 10Hunt-Sharp, Cooper _________8

ATN 10Dundas, Isaac _________9

QA 12Bryant, Charlie _________10

Heat   11 of  11   Finals
QA 11McAleer, Patrick _________5

ASR  9Bray, Nick _________6

QA 11Best, Harry _________7

Event  14   Women 100 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 3:03 PM
Race Runner in Heat 9

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Finals
IGN 12Allen, Charleigh _________1

IPS 15Vine, Lily _________2

QE2 16Threadingham, Emma _________3

IGN 17Twigg, Lucy _________4

QE2 18Finger, Amelia _________5

IGN 15Tewake, Bailee-Anne _________6

QA 17Harris, Georgia _________7

GCV 19Meuli, Jasmine _________8

MAY 17Coe, Ryanne _________9

QUT 34McAdam, Lauren _________10
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Heat   2 of  9   Finals...(Event  14   Women 100 Metre)
QUT 17Anglin, Txai _________1

NDG 16Kropp, Josephine _________2

IGN 13Philp, Thewbelle _________3

ASP 15Shaw, Giselle _________4

MAY 19Harvey, Sidonie _________5

QA 16McClure, Lily _________6

QE2 17Guyatt, Stella _________7

DDA 13Dyson, Lucy _________8

QA 13Mili, Janique _________9

IPS 17Wright, Erin _________10

Heat   3 of  9   Finals
QUT 15Lattanzi, Lily _________1

IGN 12Ring, Porscha _________2

IGN 14Heit, Emerson _________3

IGN 16clements, Sophie _________4

DDA 15Vanzella, Grace _________5

QA 11Tyson, Ruby _________6

IPS 12Ritchie, Tamika _________7

GCV 13Barron, Ava _________8

QA 14Page, Kiara _________9

FTA 15Johns, Abigail _________10

Heat   4 of  9   Finals
QA 12Winstanley, Tanisha _________1

IPS 16Wilkins, Sophie _________2

QE2 13Okeke, Ezinne _________3

CAB 13Ferguson, Charlotte _________4

CAN 12Henry, Aimee _________5

QUT 15Dale, Alexandra _________6

IGN 14Allen, Matilda _________7

IGN 14Williams, Telena _________8

QUT 15Altmann, Claudia _________9

JIM 14Thomson, Tayla _________10

Heat   5 of  9   Finals
QA 11Patterson, Savannah _________1

UNQ 15Griffin, Cristina _________2

QE2 14Thompson, Maya _________3

IPS 27Melrose, Elizabeth _________4

QA 15Jones, Lucy _________5

QA 14O'Brien, Makenzie _________6

LDA 13Jackwitz, Emily _________7

QA 19Dunne, Greta _________8

QUT 12Batty, Jelena _________9

IPS 13Platen, Indiana _________10

Heat   6 of  9   Finals
IGN 13Booth-Gray, Cadence _________1

EGAC 14Ritchie, Dakota _________2

IPS 10Paea, Houstand _________3

UNQ 12Farinazzo, Addison _________4

QA 16Pietraszkiewicz, Eva _________5

Qrun 14Jensen, Bronwyn _________6

USC 16Shemansky, Bethany _________7

QA 12Fryga, Emma _________8

QA 14Brown, Kayleigh _________9

QA 11Rolison, Elyse _________10

Heat   7 of  9   Finals
QA 11Leembruggen, Leah _________2

QA 10Bourke, Aaliyah _________3

QA 10Antonio, Bianca _________4

QA 11Prilja, Gabrielle _________5

ATN 10Page, Lucy _________6

USC 11Vuniwaqa, Amelia _________7

QA 10Hooper, Lilah _________8

QA 12Chalmers, Ella _________9

Heat   8 of  9   Finals
QA 11Lynch, Gabrielle _________2

ASR 13Bray, Katie _________3

QA 11Graham, Savannah _________4

QA 10Snyman, Izabella _________5

ASR 11Bray, Laura _________6

QA 10Massingale, Cydney _________7

IPS 11Bayley, Aurora _________8

QA 10Vanroon, Sahara _________9

Heat   9 of  9   Finals
QA 16Laubscher - T/F38, Lilly _________2

QA  9Bryant, Lucille _________3

QA 10Harrison, Jessica _________4

QA 10Wade, Camille _________5

QA 10Morgan, Evie _________6

UNQ 16Tookey - Rr2, Chloe _________9

Event  15   Men 200 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 3:47 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Finals
FTA 16Morris, Tyson _________1

QUT 17Easton, Rory _________2

TES 29Omuvwie, Fejiro _________3

MAY 18Kennedy, Lachlan _________4

MAY 18Law, Calab _________5

QA 10Nzabandora, Chris _________6

UNQ 17Clark, Kaleb _________7

QA 23Mayantha, Gawesh _________8

UNQ 19Bowden, Conor _________9

QUT 17Fabiani, Josh _________10

Heat   2 of  9   Finals
UNQ 17Chapman, William _________1

NDG 17Mann, Riley _________2

UNQ 15Love, Jack _________3

DDA 16Blades, Carter _________4

IGN 16Monaghan, Jacob _________5

UNQ 16Butlin, Toshi _________6

IGN 16Reynoldson, Kade _________7

UNQ 14Tra, Koen _________8

GCA 20Gillard, Jye _________9

QE2 15Philip, Cameron _________10
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Heat   3 of  9   Finals...(Event  15   Men 200 Metre)
UNQ 15Hales - T/F01, Ivah _________1

QA 15Matthew, Bayley _________2

QA 15Briggs, Oscar _________3

QA 18Leonard, Rhys _________4

QA 14Vory, Luca _________5

DDA 16MacFarlane, Henry _________6

FTA 17Gunning, Austin _________7

QE2 15Pareti, Nick _________8

USC 15Woodward, Lachlan _________9

FTA 27Nutley, Blade _________10

Heat   4 of  9   Finals
QUT 14Hoffensetz, Declan _________1

TES 20Wyatt - T/F01, Liam _________2

TES 23Cockburn, Isaac _________3

IPS 15Platen, Ethan _________4

QA 13Grey, James _________5

QA 16Dixon, Isaac _________6

DDA 16Roach, Nicholas _________7

IGN 13Kennedy, Seth _________8

QA 16Loray, Thomas _________9

QA 14Tagicakibau, Angus _________10

Heat   5 of  9   Finals
QE2 31Burrows - T/F20, Tom _________1

GCV 17Saba, Ryan _________2

MAY 13Harvey, Theodore _________3

IPS 15Nunez, Jet _________4

GCV 16Zhang, Hongkai _________5

QA 15Boyd, Max _________6

USC 15Kirkley, Oshi _________7

GCV 15Adams, Harrison _________8

QA 13Majendie, Sean _________9

INT 15Henry, Matthew _________10

Heat   6 of  9   Finals
IGN 14Hamilton, Jacob _________1

IPS 13Jakimowicz, Joel _________2

QA 13Winstanley, Brandon _________3

QA 13Goodman, Mitchell _________4

QA 16Harland, Billy _________5

QA 13Brant, Thomas _________6

QA 14Chi, Preston _________7

QA 12Antonio, Daniel _________8

MAY 13Griffin, Rafael _________9

QA 13Cartwright, Harry _________10

Heat   7 of  9   Finals
UNQ 11Brown, Kobi _________1

USC 10Herrera, Miguel _________2

MAY 13White, Thomas _________3

QA 13Morrison, Thomas _________4

ASP 13Morsch, Luke _________5

ATN 12Vanderstoep, Oscar _________6

QA 11Vickery, Ben _________7

QA 17Thake, Justin _________8

ATN 12Vaughan, Frederick _________9

QA 12Thirgood, Luke _________10

Heat   8 of  9   Finals
IPS 10Rameshkumar, Harsith _________1

QA 10Heathcote, Hudson _________2

QA 12Saxil, Peyton _________3

QA 10Mills, Edward _________4

QA 11Aycan, Dennis _________5

QA 13McClure, Noah _________6

QA 13Bohra, Arjun _________7

TES 16Moroney - T38, Sean _________8

QA 10Hunt-Sharp, Cooper _________9

QA 10Jok, Jok _________10

Heat   9 of  9   Finals
QA 11Best, Harry _________1

QA 12Majendie, Luke _________2

Qrun 10Barrett, Gilbert _________3

ATN 10Dundas, Isaac _________4

QA 10Komarzynski, Tyler _________5

IPS 11Pegg, James _________6

UNQ 11Chippendale, Thomas _________7

QA  9Vuniwaqa, Jacob _________8

QA 11McAleer, Patrick _________9

ASR  9Bray, Nick _________10

Event  16   Men High Jump

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 4:00 PM
Group 1 is under 1.50m starting @4:00pm

Group 2 is 1.50m+ starting @5:30pm

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  2   Finals
QA 10Hunt-Sharp, Cooper _________1

INT 12McCormack, Charlie _________2

QE2 13Mills, George _________3

QA 10Komarzynski, Tyler _________4

QA 10Mills, Edward _________5

QA 13Bryant, Oliver _________6

QA 12Thirgood, Luke _________7

QA 13Miall, Elijah _________8

QA 13Bohra, Arjun _________9

UNQ 12Perez, Samuel _________10

QA 12Scifleet, Baxter _________11

QA 13Sahlqvist - T/F47, Luke _________12

QA 10Jok, Jok _________13

MAY 10Bryan, Sebastian _________14

QA 13McClure, Noah _________15

ATN 10Dundas, Isaac _________16

QA 11Hambrook-Smith, Jake _________17

QA 11McKenzie, Finn _________18

IPS 10Rameshkumar, Harsith _________19
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Group   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   Men High Jump)
QA 12de Vries, Caleb _________1

QE2 16Templin, Joel _________2

MAY 12Gration, Ethan _________3

USC 13Stoker, Mali _________4

QA 15Taske, Liam _________5

QUT 14Purcell, Harrison _________6

QE2 16Mienert, Kyle _________7

QE2 16Taverner, Nathan _________8

IPS 16Dalby, Ky _________9

QA 16Logan, Toby _________10

QA 18Mormah, Tyrese _________11

QA 13Loli, Ezra _________12

DEC 15Wise, Lachlan _________13

DDA 16Kajewski, Nicholas _________14

QA 17Sahlqvist, Jay _________15

GCV 15Adams, Harrison _________16

Event  17   Women Long Jump

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 4:00 PM
Group 1 starts @4:00pm

Group 2 starts @5:30pm

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  2   Finals
IPS 10Paea, Houstand _________1

MAY 19Harvey, Sidonie _________2

UNQ 14Moore, Sophie _________3

IGN 13Booth-Gray, Cadence _________4

IGN 14Heit, Emerson _________5

MAY 17Coe, Ryanne _________6

QA 16Pietraszkiewicz, Eva _________7

QA 13Given, Jemima _________8

EGAC 14Ritchie, Dakota _________9

NDG 16Kropp, Josephine _________10

IPS 15Vine, Lily _________11

QUT 17Shield, Kajsa _________12

IPS 16Wilkins, Sophie _________13

IPS 15Goody, Charlize _________14

QUT 18Pedroni, Dahniella _________15

UNQ 14Grigg, Eloise _________16

QA 14Page, Kiara _________17

IGN 16clements, Sophie _________18

GCV 13Barron, Ava _________19

IPS 13Platen, Indiana _________20

CAN 12Kypr, Calise _________21

UNQ 12Farinazzo, Addison _________22

QA 16McClure, Lily _________23

UNQ 14Horridge, Kya _________24

Group   2 of  2   Finals
QA 10Snyman, Izabella _________1

QA 10Antonio, Bianca _________2

CAB 13Ferguson, Charlotte _________3

QA 10Franke, Jemma _________4

ATN 10Kranen, Gabrielle _________5

QA 10Massingale, Cydney _________6

DDA 12Franke, Rylee _________7

ATN 10Page, Lucy _________8

QA 11Graham, Savannah _________9

QA 12Fryga, Emma _________10

QA 10Bourke, Aaliyah _________11

UNQ 10Tuua, Paradise _________12

QA 10Hooper, Lilah _________13

QA 10Vanroon, Sahara _________14

USC 11Vuniwaqa, Amelia _________15

QA 11Leembruggen, Leah _________16

QA 14Brown, Kayleigh _________17

QA 11Rolison, Elyse _________18

QA 10Harrison, Jessica _________19

QA 10Morgan, Evie _________20

ASR 13Bray, Katie _________21

IPS 11Bayley, Aurora _________22

QA 11Prilja, Gabrielle _________23

ASR 11Bray, Laura _________24

Event  18   Women 200 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 4:04 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Finals
QE2 16Threadingham, Emma _________2

QUT 17Anglin, Txai _________3

QA 17Harris, Georgia _________4

QE2 18Finger, Amelia _________5

IGN 15Tewake, Bailee-Anne _________6

IGN 17Twigg, Lucy _________7

QE2 17Guyatt, Stella _________8

IGN 13Philp, Thewbelle _________9

QUT 34McAdam, Lauren _________10

Heat   2 of  9   Finals
IGN 14Heit, Emerson _________2

MAY 19Harvey, Sidonie _________3

IGN 14Williams, Telena _________4

GCV 19Meuli, Jasmine _________5

IGN 12Allen, Charleigh _________6

MAY 17Coe, Ryanne _________7

QE2 15Mills, Imogen _________8

GCV 13Barron, Ava _________9

QUT 15Dale, Alexandra _________10
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Heat   3 of  9   Finals...(Event  18   Women 200 Metre)
IGN 12Ring, Porscha _________2

DDA 13Dyson, Lucy _________3

UNQ 14Grigg, Eloise _________4

Qrun 14Jensen, Bronwyn _________5

QUT 15Lattanzi, Lily _________6

FTA 15Johns, Abigail _________7

NDG 16Kropp, Josephine _________8

CAN 12Henry, Aimee _________9

QA 16McClure, Lily _________10

Heat   4 of  9   Finals
IPS 15Goody, Charlize _________2

JIM 14Thomson, Tayla _________3

IPS 17Wright, Erin _________4

INT 17McCormack, Bridget _________5

QA 13Mili, Janique _________6

QUT 15Altmann, Claudia _________7

UNQ 14Moore, Sophie _________8

QE2 14Thompson, Maya _________9

UNQ 14Horridge, Kya _________10

Heat   5 of  9   Finals
QA 16Pietraszkiewicz, Eva _________2

QA 17Jones, Ashlei _________3

QA 14O'Brien, Makenzie _________4

QA 14Page, Kiara _________5

IPS 27Melrose, Elizabeth _________6

QA 11Tyson, Ruby _________7

IGN 14Allen, Matilda _________8

CAB 13Ferguson, Charlotte _________9

QA 12Winstanley, Tanisha _________10

Heat   6 of  9   Finals
IPS 13Platen, Indiana _________1

QA 12Fryga, Emma _________2

QE2 13Okeke, Ezinne _________3

QA 16Dally-Watkins, Indianna _________4

LDA 13Jackwitz, Emily _________5

QA 15Jones, Lucy _________6

QUT 12Batty, Jelena _________7

QA 13Graham, Carissa _________8

IPS 12Ritchie, Tamika _________9

USC 16Shemansky, Bethany _________10

Heat   7 of  9   Finals
QA 11Rolison, Elyse _________2

IPS 10Paea, Houstand _________3

USC 11Vuniwaqa, Amelia _________4

QA 14Brown, Kayleigh _________5

UNQ 12Farinazzo, Addison _________6

UNQ 15Griffin, Cristina _________7

QA 13Bush, Sienna _________8

QA 12Bush, Savannah _________9

QA 11Patterson, Savannah _________10

Heat   8 of  9   Finals
QA 10Snyman, Izabella _________2

QA 10Hooper, Lilah _________3

EGAC 14Ritchie, Dakota _________4

QA 11Leembruggen, Leah _________5

QA 11Prilja, Gabrielle _________6

QA 10Bourke, Aaliyah _________7

QA 10Antonio, Bianca _________8

QA 10Morgan, Evie _________9

QA 10Massingale, Cydney _________10

Heat   9 of  9   Finals
QA 10Harrison, Jessica _________2

QA  9Algate, Emily _________3

QA 11Lynch, Gabrielle _________4

QA 10Vanroon, Sahara _________5

IPS 11Bayley, Aurora _________6

QA 11Graham, Savannah _________7

TES  9huang, victoria _________8

QA 16Laubscher - T/F38, Lilly _________9

TES 10Snelling, Charlotte _________10

Event  19   Men 800 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 4:48 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Finals
UNQ 18Bennett, Matthew _________1

Qrun 16Bouwmeester, Harry _________2

INT 18Gannon, Gus _________3

QA 19Waters, Jasper _________4

UNQ 16Langdon Macmillan, Tom _________5

RNB 16Devine, Dylan _________6

UNQ 17Pumpa, Flynn _________7

UNQ 17Hooper, Max _________8

UNQ 18Forbes, Ethan _________9

INT 17Prole, Thomas _________10

QUT 18Stringer, Robert _________11

FTA 14Goodwin, Taylor _________12

Heat   2 of  6   Finals
SAS 17Hooper, Innis _________1

QA 14Hisco, Ryan _________2

INT 15Prole, James _________3

QA 14Clutton, Jack _________4

QA 16McAdam, Connor _________5

QA 15Barr, Harrison _________6

SAS 15Chippendale, Toby _________7

UNQ 15Mahony, Seth _________8

QA 16Myles-Hawkins, Zak _________9

QA 17Raymond, Finnian _________10

SAS 14Freese, William _________11

QMA 43Mellish, Daniel _________12

GCR 18Blok, Charlie _________13
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2021 Road To 32 Series: Meet #4 - 2/10/2021

QSAC - SAF

Meet Program - RT32#4

Heat   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  19   Men 800 Metre)
Qrun 13Brown, Angus _________1

ATN 16Wanmer, Aleksander _________2

TWH 48Adams, Wayne _________3

UNQ 15McIntyre, Campbell _________4

Qrun 14Bennie, Cadel _________5

QA 15Woods, James _________6

QA 15White, Jack _________7

HVB 13Cunningham, Ryan _________8

IGN 15Tersteeg, Samuel _________9

IGN 15Ming, Kenny _________10

USC 12Wain, Alexander _________11

INT 15McCormack, Sebastian _________12

QE2 14Arrivillaga, Sergio _________13

Heat   4 of  6   Finals
USC 11Newsham, Samuel _________1

QA 11Vickery, Ben _________2

RED 13Hermiston, Harvey _________3

TES 12Huang, Ethan _________4

QA 13Hegarty, Charley _________5

IGN 13Algate, Jacob _________6

QA 35Vloedmans, Anthony _________7

IPS 13Stewart, Dakota _________8

ATN 12Cameron, Alexander _________9

UNQ 13Easton, Alec _________10

IPS 10Mathewson, Conor _________11

GCR 13Hughes, Leonardo _________12

Qrun 16Wasson, Seth _________13

Heat   5 of  6   Finals
USC  9kisby, Oscar _________1

TES 13Maguire, Joshua _________2

UNQ 11Morrell, Xavier _________3

IGN 11Algate, Joshua _________4

IGN 14Hamilton, Jacob _________5

TES 10Huang, Hayden _________6

QA 13Bryant, Oliver _________7

QA 12Bryant, Charlie _________8

IPS 11Maguire, Ashton _________9

ATN 10Dundas, Isaac _________10

QA 16Harland, Billy _________11

QA 13Scott, Joshua _________12

QA 13Martin, Owen _________13

Heat   6 of  6   Finals
Cmb Running 11Crooks, Lincoln _________1

QA 11Harrison, Cooper _________2

ASR  9Bray, Nick _________3

CAN 10Smith, Couper _________4

MAY 10Bryan, Sebastian _________5

QA 10Preston, Oliver _________6

IPS 11Pegg, James _________7

QA 12Boal, Nash _________8

Qrun 10Barrett, Gilbert _________9

QA 11Best, Harry _________10

QA 11Aycan, Dennis _________11

ATN 12Vanderstoep, Oscar _________12

QA  9Anderson, Knox _________13

Event  20   Women 800 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 5:12 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Finals
Qrun 14Jensen, Bronwyn _________1

UNQ 15Carter, Jazelle _________2

INT 15Schmidt, Gabrielle _________3

GCV 15Olders, Emily _________4

ATN 17Moore, Keira _________5

GCR 17Donnelley, Sayla _________6

INT 17McCormack, Bridget _________7

UNQ 15Bennett, Jemima _________8

SAS 15Michell, Chloe _________9

QA 14Hawke, Mollie _________10

Heat   2 of  5   Finals
ATN 13Moore, Zara _________1

GCV 12Stanford-Modini, Keilana _________2

ATN 19Roberts, Gabrielle _________3

ATN 12Heathcote, Charlize _________4

ATN 13madders, Priya _________5

QA 13Bush, Sienna _________6

DDA 12Franke, Rylee _________7

QA 15Phillips, Emma _________8

QA 12Bush, Savannah _________9

RED 15Lawson, Piper _________10

BAR 16Fitzgerald, Jasper _________11

Heat   3 of  5   Finals
BOR 16Young, Aimee _________1

USC 10Sheridan, Amelia _________2

ATN 10De Villiers, Gemma _________3

QA 12Hegarty, Abbie _________4

FTA 13Watson, Lily _________5

QA 11Hazell, Ruby _________6

ATN 10Page, Lucy _________7

QUT 15McCarthy, Grace _________8

ATN 12Barr, Sienna _________9

ASR 11Bray, Laura _________10

IPS 14Novinetz, Rylee _________11



Queensland Sport & Athletics Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 10

2021 Road To 32 Series: Meet #4 - 2/10/2021
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Heat   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  20   Women 800 Metre)
GFR 11Francis, Grace _________1

TES  9huang, victoria _________2

QA 10Bagley, Asha _________3

QA 11Martinez, Jasmyne _________4

FTA 12johnson, Sienna _________5

ATN 10Kranen, Gabrielle _________6

QA 13Harland, Kealey _________7

QA 11Lynch, Gabrielle _________8

IPS 12Ritchie, Tamika _________9

ASR 13Bray, Katie _________10

QA 11Michell, Piper _________11

Heat   5 of  5   Finals
QA 12Freese, Chelsea _________1

USC  9Sheridan, Gracie _________2

QA 10Vanroon, Sahara _________3

TES 10Snelling, Charlotte _________4

QA 11Graham, Savannah _________5

QA 10Flynn, Harlee _________6

QA  9Bryant, Lucille _________7

Qrun 13Wasson, Ava _________8

QA 13Callaghan, Lucinda _________9

QA 10Franke, Jemma _________10

IPS 11Bayley, Aurora _________11

Event  21   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 5:30 PM
1 Group only starting @5:30pm

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
QA 10Vanroon, Sahara _________1

QA 10Bourke, Aaliyah _________2

IPS 10Paea, Houstand _________3

USC 11Vuniwaqa, Amelia _________4

UNQ 10Tuua, Paradise _________5

IPS 11Windolf, Hayley _________6

IPS 13Windolf, Olivia _________8

QA 14Takau, Allira _________10

GCV 15Suzuki, Ai _________11

QA 15Tuala, Azariah _________12

IPS 15Goody, Charlize _________13

QUT 17Shield, Kajsa _________15

MBR 16Davies, Kellie _________16

ASR 17Laurikainen, April _________17

USC 16Shemansky, Bethany _________18

QA 16Nielson, Phoebe _________19

LDA 17Versace, Jessica _________20

QA 16Laubscher - T/F38, Lilly _________21

UNQ 18Kapranov, Alyssa _________23

UNQ 29Keehn, Emily _________25

Event  22   Men 3000 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 5:50 PM
Heat 2 starts @6:05PM

Heat 3 starts @ 6:20pm

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
MAY 19Barker, William _________1

SAS 17Cornelius, Oscar _________2

BER 17Hansen, Matthew _________3

QA 20Stovin, Jamison _________4

BOR 17Cramb, Harvey _________5

MAR 19Latouf, Connor _________6

USC 20Tacey, Ben _________7

QUT 18Partrige, Jack _________8

UNQ 16Ridgway, Archie _________9

SAS 17Cornelius, Lachlan _________10

QA 18Kelly, Griffin _________11

UNQ 19Paterson-Wright, Jaxon _________12

IPS 19Thomas, Jude _________13

UNQ 22Davies, Callum _________14

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
QA 16Wieczorek, Joaquin _________1

BAR 22Jones, Nathan _________2

GCR 15Lloyd, Oliver _________3

SAS 17Hooper, Innis _________4

QA 15Barr, Harrison _________5

TES 23Sluggett, Anthony _________6

QA 15Bell, Alastair _________7

QA 14Lethlean, Joseph _________8

ATN 16Buhagiar, Vincent _________9

GCR 17Hayward, Kris _________10

INT 16Saunders, Joseph _________11

UNQ 17Course, Brad _________12

UNQ 17Gibb, Braden _________13

GCR 17Waugh, Brock _________14

GCR 17Mercer, Brayden _________15

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
QA 12Boal, Nash _________1

GCR 13Hughes, Leonardo _________2

RED 13Hermiston, Harvey _________3

GCR 13Anderson, Hunter _________4

UNQ 22Komonen, Andrew _________5

IGN 13Gorski, Luke _________6

QA 17Botting, Liam _________7

USC 13Rowlands, Jed _________8

ATN 17Medway, Jackson _________9

QA 16Kelly, Taj _________10

USC 13Power, Millan _________11

UNQ 16Tallon, Heath _________12

IGN 14Richards, Benjamin _________13

QA 14Bagley, Cooper _________14

IGN 15Smith, Christian _________15

HVB 13Cunningham, Ryan _________16
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Event  23   Women 3000 Metre

Saturday 2/10/2021 - 6:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
ATN 14Hunt, Sophie _________1

ATN 13madders, Priya _________2

TWH 12Adams, Grace _________3

QA 13Harland, Kealey _________4

FTA 14Phillips, Mikayla _________5

ATN 12Barr, Sienna _________6

GCV 14Baczkowski, Claire _________7

ATN 12Jenkinson, Saffron _________8

INT 18Chan, Elsa _________9

QA 13Vickers, Romy _________10

QA 12Mollel, Naiyini _________11

CAN 16Grimsey, Georgia _________12

INT 15Schmidt, Gabrielle _________13

UNQ 14Lee, Matilda _________14

ATN 17Moore, Keira _________15

ATN 13Moore, Zara _________16

GCR 14Anderson, Kyah _________17

GCR 15Anderson, Aspen _________18


